
1. Orders cannot ship to P O Boxes.  The shipping address must be a physical street address.

2.

3.

Name:

Address:

City:

State: Zip Code:

Telephone:

Qty

NoRust Concentrate 1 Gallon

NoRust 1 Gallon

VerdaGro 1 Gallon (For Sale in FL, GA, and TN)

SprinkleRite System SRS 36 Gallon
D0049

Standard Tank
ESX01128

230 V Injector Pump Conversion Kit
ESX01128A

115 V Injector Pump Conversion Kit
Q0140

90 Degree Elbow
Q0141

Q0145

Q0149

Q0150

Q0167

Q0170

Q0184

Q0186

Q0208

Q0271

Subtotal: 

TN Residents add 9.25% Tax

Grand Total: 

$9.99 ea

Pay $27.69 ea

$11.99 ea
Buy 4 or more
Pay $10.79 ea

$9.99 ea

Buy 6 or more

$1.49 ea

$149.95 ea

$249.95 ea

$25.95 ea

$0.99 ea

$49.97 ea

SPRINKLERITE
MAIL ORDER FORM

Mail to:

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:

NO REFUNDS.

Customer Service
P. O. Box 1879

Memphis, TN  38101

Check or Money Order made out to BHP On-Line, LLC. must accompany this form.

Pay $8.99 ea

Discounted Large 
Qty Price TotalItem Code Item Price

$30.77 ea
GSX01219 Buy 4 or more

GSX01019

GSX01018

Adapter with Barb

New & Improved Complete Check Valve Assembly

ESX01028

Shipping & Handling

$4.99 ea

2 Inch Vinyl Tube

Heavy Duty Check Valve, 0.25" Male Outlet

APR 2016

Sample Kit for Water Testing

6 Inch Vinyl Tube

Tank Lid w/Pre-Drilled Injector Pump Holes

$8.99 ea

$34.95 ea
Strainer Tube Assembly

Standard Tank Lid
$24.95 ea

Check Valve for Injector Pump
$9.99 ea

$34.95 ea

$239.95 ea

$4.95 ea

FED EX GROUND SHIPPING & 
HANDLING COST

Shipping
Order Subtotal Cost
Up to        $ 15.00 $  5.00
$  15.01 - $  25.00 $  7.00
$  25.01 - $  50.00 $10.00
$  50.01 - $  75.00 $12.00
$  75.01 - $100.00 $15.00
$100.01 - $125.00 $18.00
$125.01 - $200.00 $25.00
$200.01 - $300.00* $35.00

*Please call 800/238-2672 ext# 783:
1.  For shipping cost on orders above $300
2.  For shipping cost on orders over 150 lbs. 


